2.55 Sportrevolver .357 mag

10 Schiitzen

1 .50400072 Troger

2 50402786 Fuchs

3 .50412330 Lenk

4 50402795 Hopperdietzel
5 .50403678 Auge

6 .50418835 KaReckert
7 .50403677 Leupold
8 50403687 Glier

9 50419721 Geyer
10 .50418834 KalReckert
11 50402136 Aust

Sonntag, 4. November 2012

Bernd
Tobias
Thomas
Torsten

Ralf
Thomas
Udo
Thomas
Bernd
Stefan
Marcus

Schitzengesellschaft Minchberg e. V91
SV Brand 1954 90
SG Selb 91
Hofer Sportschitzen-Vereinigung 91
SG Wiistenselbitz 1849 86

Pistolenschiitzen Marktleuthen 1980 87

SG Wiistenselbitz 1849 71
B.u.SG Naila 1823 75
SG Selb 70

Pistolenschiitzen Marktleuthen 1980 78

S. u. BG Helmbrechts

91
97
88
89
76
89
81
67
67
86

96 97
92 90
94 94
93 92
89 92
73 90
80 85
82 86
82 85
66 58

375
369
367
365
343
339
317
310
304
288
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